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STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS

single howl

J

Vardhman

Group

MODEL
CODE

SB-101
SB-102
SB-103
SB-104
SB-105
SB-106
SB-107
SB-108
SB-109
SB-110
SB-111
SB-112
SB-113
SB-114
SB-115
SB-116
SB-117

OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D BOWL SIZE
__ininches | __inmm___| _ininches | __inmm___

15x12x6
16 x14x6
16x16x6
18x16x7
18x16x8
18x16x9
20x17x7
20x17x8
21x18x8
2x18x7
22x18x8
22x18x9
24 x18x 8
24x18x9

24x18x10

24x20x8
2T x21x8

380 x 305 x 150
405 x 355 x 150
405 x 405 x 150
455 x 405 x 175
455 x 405 x 200
455 x 405 x 230
510 x 430 x 175
510 x 430 x 200
535 x 455 x 200
560 x 455 x 175
560 x 455 x 200
560 x 455 x 230
610 x 455 x 200
610 x 455 x 230
610 x 455 x 255
610 x 510 x 200
685 x 535 x 200

13x10
14 x 12
130
16 x 14
16 x 14
16 x 14
18x15
18x15
18x15
20 x 16
20x 16
20x 16
22x16
22x16
22x16
20x 16
24 x 18

330 x 255
355 x 305
330 x 330
405 x 355
405 x 355
405 x 355
455 x 380
455 x 380
455 x 380
510 x 405
510 x 405
510 x 405
560 x 405
560 x 405
560 x 405
510 x 405
610 x 455




STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS vareinman

double bowl

SQUARE BOWL

OVAL BOWL
MODEL OVERALL SIZE (LxWx D BOWL SIZE
CODE

in inches in mm in inches in mm

DB-301 37 x18x8 940 x 455 x 200 16x 14 405 x 355
DB-302 37x18x9 940 x 455 x 230 16 x 14 405 x 355
DB-303 40x20x8 1015 x 510 x 200 18x15 455 x 380
DB-304 45x20x9 1145 x 510 x 230 20x 16 510 x 405
DB-305 45x20x 10 1145 x 510 x 255 20 x 16 510 x 405



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS Vaneihman

single bowl with drain hoard

MODEL BOWL SIZE

in inches
SD-201 32x18x 8 810 x 455 x 200 16 x 14 405 x 355
SD-202 37 x18x7 940 x 455 x 175 16 x 14 405 x 355
SD-203 37x18x8 940 x 455 x 200 16 x 14 405 x 355
SD-204 40x20x8 1015 x 510 x 200 20 x 16 510 x 405
SD-205 45x20x8%  1145x510x 215 20x 16 510 x 405

MODEL OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D) BOWL SIZE
CODE In Inches In Inches in mm
DBSD-401 45x20x 8 1145 x 510 x 200 16 x 14 405 x 355
DBSD-402 54 x18x 8 1370 x 455 x 200 16 x 14 405 x 355
DBSD-403 67x20x8 1700 x 510 x 200 20x 16 510 x 405



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS Vardhman

single howl with vegetahie howl

MODEL | OVERALL SIZE (L x Wx D BOWL SIZE MINI BOWL SIZE
CODE | _ininches in inches

SDV-501 32x20x8 810x510x200 20x 16 510 x 405 12x7 305 x 175

|"'1" -

MODEL OVERALL SIZE (LxWx D BOWL SIZE MINI BOWL SIZE
CODE

DBVD-701 45x20x 8 1145x510x200 16x14  405x355 13x10  330x255

p.5



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS varenman

single howl with vegetable bowl & drain hoard

MODEL | OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D) BOWL SIZE MINI BOWL SIZE
CODE in inches ininches | inmm | ininches

SBVD-601 37x18x8 940x455x200 16x14  405x 355 12x7 305 x 175
SBVD-602 45x20x 8 1145x510x200 20x16 510 x 405 12x7 305 x 175

MODEL OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D] BOWL SIZE

CODE in inches In inches
WB-901 18x12x5%  455x305x 140 15%2 x T% 395 x 185
WB-902 21x14x6 535 x 355 x 150 18 x 10 455 x 255



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS YAId nEnan

single howl

MODEL | OVERALL SIZE (Lx W x D BOWL SIZE
CODE

HM-1001 18x16x9 455 x 405 x 230 16 x 14 405 x 355
HM-1002 24 x18x 10 610 x 455 x 255 22x16 560 x 405
tdouhle howl

MODEL OVERALLSIZE (LxWx D BOWL SIZE
CODE

in mm
HM-1101  37x18x9 940 x 455 x 230 16 14 405 x 355
HM-1102  44x20x10  1120x510x255  20x 16 510 x 405



STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS YArcgman

E pGes

Straight Edges (Flange Type) Flat Beeding Edges Triple Bending Edges

\/V/IASTE COUPLER [ [INISHES

Glossy Finish
The all time great contemporary
Hi-gloss finish has mimor like

shining loak.

. e
Satin Matt Finish

The Satin Matt finish gives buffed
silver look attained by hi-tech process
and give aesthetic look to your kitchen.

D OUBLE BOWL
CONNECTOR

O|THERS

Plastic Guard Sound Damping Pad g:rgmic cwl‘?ﬁm i
Supplied with plastic-guard (PVC Using rubber ring technology to sinks have Anti ; aling.
Coating) saving sink from cementand  enhance naise free environment in The main advantage of this special feature
ofher particies during installation. Peel  kitchen dishwashing. are Ihat t absorbs sound, proticts againsl
off the coating after instaliation to have condensation bult-up inside kitchen

a ravishing scraich free beauty, fumiture, increase the sink's life and

helps fo maimiain sink water lemperature




