





single bowl









MODEL	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		BOWL SIZE	
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
SB-101	15 x 12 x 6	380 x 305 x 150	13 x 10	330 x 255
SB-102	16 x 14 x 6	405 x 355 x 150	14 x 12	355 x 305
SB-103	16 x 16 x 6	405 x 405 x 150	13Ø	330 x 330
SB-104	18 x 16 x 7	455 x 405 x 175	16 x 14	405 x 355
SB-105	18 x 16 x 8	455 x 405 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355
SB-106	18 x 16 x 9	455 x 405 x 230	16 x 14	405 x 355
SB-107	20 x 17 x 7	510 x 430 x 175	18 x 15	455 x 380
SB-108	20 x 17 x 8	510 x 430 x 200	18 x 15	455 x 380
SB-109	21 x 18 x 8	535 x 455 x 200	18 x 15	455 x 380
SB-110	22 x 18 x 7	560 x 455 x 175	20 x 16	510 x 405
SB-111	22 x 18 x 8	560 x 455 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405
SB-112	22 x 18 x 9	560 x 455 x 230	20 x 16	510 x 405
SB-113	24 x 18 x 8	610 x 455 x 200	22 x 16	560 x 405
SB-114	24 x 18 x 9	610 x 455 x 230	22 x 16	560 x 405
SB-115	24 x 18 x 10	610 x 455 x 255	22 x 16	560 x 405
SB-116	24 x 20 x 8	610 x 510 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405
SB-117	27 x 21 x 8	685 x 535 x 200	24 x 18	610 x 455



double bowl



SQUARE BOWL



OVAL BOWL

MODEL	OVERALL S	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		L SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
DB-301	37 x 18 x 8	940 x 455 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355
DB-302	37 x 18 x 9	940 x 455 x 230	16 x 14	405 x 355
DB-303	40 x 20 x 8	1015 x 510 x 200	18 x 15	455 x 380
DB-304	45 x 20 x 9	1145 x 510 x 230	20 x 16	510 x 405
DB-305	45 x 20 x 10	1145 x 510 x 255	20 x 16	510 x 405



single bowl with drain board



MODEL	OVERALL SI	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D) BOV		L SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm		
SD-201	32 x 18 x 8	810 x 455 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355		
SD-202	37 x 18 x 7	940 x 455 x 175	16 x 14	405 x 355		
SD-203	37 x 18 x 8	940 x 455 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355		
SD-204	40 x 20 x 8	1015 x 510 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405		
SD-205	45 x 20 x 8½	1145 x 510 x 215	20 x 16	510 x 405		

double bowl with drain board



MODEL	OVERALL S	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		_ SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
DBSD-401	45 x 20 x 8	1145 x 510 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355
DBSD-402	54 x 18 x 8	1370 x 455 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355
DBSD-403	67 x 20 x 8	1700 x 510 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405



single bowl with vegetable bowl



MODEL	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		BOWL	L SIZE	MINI BO	WL SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
SDV-501	32 x 20 x 8	810 x 510 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405	12 x 7	305 x 175

double bowl with vegetable bowl



THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TWO I		IZE (L x W x D)	BOWI	L SIZE	MINI BO	WL SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
DBVD-701	45 x 20 x 8	1145 x 510 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355	13 x 10	330 x 255



single bowl with vegetable bowl & drain board



MODEL	OVERALL S	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D) BOWL SIZE		BOWL SIZE		WL SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
SBVD-601	37 x 18 x 8	940 x 455 x 200	16 x 14	405 x 355	12 x 7	305 x 175
SBVD-602	45 x 20 x 8	1145 x 510 x 200	20 x 16	510 x 405	12 x 7	305 x 175

wash basin



MODEL	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		MODEL OVERALL SIZE (L		BOWL	SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm		
WB-901	18 x 12 x 5½	455 x 305 x 140	15½ x 7¾	395 x 195		
WB-902	21 x 14 x 6	535 x 355 x 150	18 x 10	455 x 255		



single bowl



MODEL	OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		BOWI	L SIZE
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
HM-1001	18 x 16 x 9	455 x 405 x 230	16 x 14	405 x 355
HM-1002	24 x 18 x 10	610 x 455 x 255	22 x 16	560 x 405

double bowl



MODEL	DEL OVERALL SIZE (L x W x D)		BOWL SIZE	
CODE	in inches	in mm	in inches	in mm
HM-1101	37 x 18 x 9	940 x 455 x 230	16 x 14	405 x 355
HM-1102	44 x 20 x 10	1120 x 510 x 255	20 x 16	510 x 405

STAINLESS STEEL KITCHEN SINKS











Straight Edges (Flange Type)

Flat Beeding Edges

Triple Bending Edges

W ASTE COUPLER







Basket Coupling Stainless Steel Coupling

Royal Coupling







Matka Coupling

Classic Coupling

21/2" Wash Basin Coupling

FINISHES



Glossy Finish
The all time great contemporary
Hi-gloss finish has mirror like
shining look.



Satin Matt Finish
The Satin Matt finish gives buffed
silver look attained by hi-tech process
and give aesthetic look to your kitchen.

OTHERS



Plastic Guard
Supplied with plastic-guard (PVC
Coating) saving sink from cement and
other particles during installation. Peel
off the coating after installation to have
a ravishing scratch free beauty.



Sound Damping Pad
Using rubber ring technology to
enhance noise free environment in
kitchen dishwashing.



Ceramic Coating
Our sinks have Anti Corrosive Coating.
The main advantage of this special feature are that it absorbs sound, protects against condensation built-up inside kitchen furniture, increase the sink's life and helps to maintain sink water temperature





